
O SERIE BERINGEN MIJN
BERINGEN - MIJN 3.12.2022

K.O.L.

Marita KEMPS
OS KOL
Omloop : D:03
Afstand : 1390m

--/2 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Noore SELS 0:19:17

1. 108 00:05:27 107m 50'56"/km
2. 135 00:04:03 00:09:30 104m 38'57"/km
3. 111 00:04:33 00:14:03 205m 22'12"/km
4. 107 00:02:40 00:16:43 89m 29'58"/km
5. 120 00:02:07 00:18:50 123m 17'13"/km
6. 136 00:01:54 00:20:44 89m 21'21"/km
7. 131 00:01:32 00:22:16 53m 28'56"/km
8. 138 00:03:32 00:25:48 130m 27'11"/km
9. 139 00:03:02 00:28:50 155m 19'34"/km

10. 104 00:04:51 00:33:41 139m 34'54"/km
11. 103 00:05:15 00:38:56 82m 64'01"/km
12. 130 00:01:48 00:40:44 71m 25'21"/km
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